6 Months approximately from the date of 1st visit until project completion. 

8.0 CONFIDENTIALITY  

All information about our client is considered confidential and is to be released only to 
authorized personnel. 

9.0 FEE AND METHOD OF PAYMENT 

9.1 The fee for the entire program will be RM 51,300.00 (RM: Fifty One Thousand 

and Three Hundred only). Attachment 1 is the proposed schedule of payment of 
the fee. This fee is inclusive of professional input and course material but 
exclusive of refreshment, training venue or other incidentals incurred in 
discharging this course is excluded.